Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/11; Name= CORDER

BROCK;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1809
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1807
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1810
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1812
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1806
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1805
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1816
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1815
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION




200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1819
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1820
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1822
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1823
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1907
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1908
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1913
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1916
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200811070004
32650

11/07/2008
11:31:36 AM

CORDER
BROCK

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

35

120

Lot#:1920
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION




200811070004 |11/07/2008 CORDER Grantor MORTGAGE FIFTH THIRD 35 120 Lot#:1919
32650 11:31:36 AM BROCK MORTGAGE Book:35
COMPANY Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION
200811070004 |11/07/2008 CORDER Grantor MORTGAGE FIFTH THIRD 35 120 Lot#:1921
32650 11:31:36 AM BROCK MORTGAGE Book:35
COMPANY Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION
200811070004 |11/07/2008 CORDER Grantor MORTGAGE FIFTH THIRD 35 120 Lot#:1927
32650 11:31:36 AM BROCK MORTGAGE Book:35
COMPANY Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION
200811070004 |11/07/2008 CORDER Grantor MORTGAGE FIFTH THIRD 35 120 Lot#:1929
32650 11:31:36 AM BROCK MORTGAGE Book:35
COMPANY Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION
200811070004 (11/07/2008 CORDER Grantor MORTGAGE |FIFTH THIRD 35 120 Lot#:1930
32650 11:31:36 AM BROCK MORTGAGE Book:35
COMPANY Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION
200811070004 |11/07/2008 CORDER Grantor MORTGAGE FIFTH THIRD Other:SEE
32650 11:31:36 AM BROCK MORTGAGE INST
COMPANY
200811070004 (11/07/2008 CORDER Grantor MORTGAGE |FIFTH THIRD 35 120 Lot#:1926
32650 11:31:36 AM BROCK MORTGAGE Book:35
COMPANY Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION
200811070004 |11/07/2008 CORDER Grantor MORTGAGE FIFTH THIRD 35 120 Lot#:1808
32650 11:31:36 AM BROCK MORTGAGE Book:35
COMPANY Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION
200811070004 |11/07/2008 CORDER Grantor MORTGAGE FIFTH THIRD 35 120 Lot#:1811
32650 11:31:36 AM BROCK MORTGAGE Book:35
COMPANY Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION
200811070004 |11/07/2008 CORDER Grantor MORTGAGE FIFTH THIRD 35 120 Lot#:1813
32650 11:31:36 AM BROCK MORTGAGE Book:35
COMPANY Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST

ADDITION




200811070004 |11/07/2008 CORDER Grantor MORTGAGE FIFTH THIRD 35 120 Lot#:1818
32650 11:31:36 AM BROCK MORTGAGE Book:35
COMPANY Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION
200811070004 |11/07/2008 CORDER Grantor MORTGAGE FIFTH THIRD 35 120 Lot#:1821
32650 11:31:36 AM BROCK MORTGAGE Book:35
COMPANY Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION
200811070004 |11/07/2008 CORDER Grantor MORTGAGE FIFTH THIRD 35 120 Lot#:1814
32650 11:31:36 AM BROCK MORTGAGE Book:35
COMPANY Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST

ADDITION




