Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/11; Name= CORDER BROCK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY			35	120		Lot#:1809 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY			35	120		Lot#:1807 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY			35	120		Lot#:1810 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY			35	120		Lot#:1812 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY			35	120		Lot#:1806 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY			35	120		Lot#:1805 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY			35	120		Lot#:1816 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY			35	120		Lot#:1815 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION

200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		35	120	Lot#:1819 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		35	120	Lot#:1820 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		35	120	Lot#:1822 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		35	120	Lot#:1823 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		35	120	Lot#:1907 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		35	120	Lot#:1908 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		35	120	Lot#:1913 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		35	120	Lot#:1916 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		35	120	Lot#:1920 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION

200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	35	120	Lot#:1919 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	35	120	Lot#:1921 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	35	120	Lot#:1927 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	35	120	Lot#:1929 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	35	120	Lot#:1930 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY			Other:SEE INST
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	35	120	Lot#:1926 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	35	120	Lot#:1808 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	35	120	Lot#:1811 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	35	120	Lot#:1813 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION

200811070004 32650		CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		35	120	Lot#:1818 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650		CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		35	120	Lot#:1821 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200811070004 32650	11/07/2008 11:31:36 AM	CORDER BROCK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		35	120	Lot#:1814 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION